9/10/2024
9/10/2024

9/10/2024
9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024
9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

UHS / Kohn, Musarra
UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Kohn, Musarra
UHS / Kohn, Musarra

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Kohn, Musarra
UHS / Kohn, Musarra

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado

10/10,10/24, 11/14/24
10/17/24

10/3/24
10/17/24

11/21/24

11/23/24

10/25/24
10/29/24

12/7/24

1/1/25

1/25/25

2/6/25

2/8/25

3/1/25

3/8/25

3/28/25

5/2-5/4/25

4/15/25

5/21/25

5/22/25

5/26/25

6/22-6/26/25

DMV
National Guard Battle Lab

Liberty State Park
Watchung Square Mall

Kawameeh Middle School

Union High School

NJ Transit Union Station

Paterson Great Falls / Lunch
atlocal restuarant

Pleasantville HS

Town Hall

Delsea High School

Burnet Middle School

Tottenville HS

Union High School

Union

Galloping Hill Caterers

Daytona Beach

Stony Acres

Hollywood Memorial Park
Cemetery

Somerset County Vocational
and Technical School

Union

Fort Devens

Elizabeth
Lakehurst

Jersey City
Watchung

Union

Union

Union
Paterson

Pleasantville

Union

Frankville

Union

Staten Island

Union

Union

Union

Florida

E. Stroudsburg

Union

Bridgewater

Union

MA

CBI

Patricipate in Tour
of Army National
Guard Battle Lab
CBI

CBI

Conduct demonstr
and recruitment
for 8th grades

for JROTC
Conduct and
participate in UHS
Drill Home
Competition

CBI

CBI

Compete in Pleasa
HS Drill Competiti(

Color Guard
Participation in
Mayor's Inagural
Compete in Delsea
Regional HS Drill
Competition
Conduct demonstr
and recruitment
for 8th grades

for JROTC

Compete in Totten
HS Drill Competiti

Conduct & Compet
in North Jersey
Drill Championshi]
Participate in
Annual St. Patrick
Day Paradee

Annual Military
Ball and Awards
Banquet

Compete at
National HS Drill
Championship
Build leadership
confidence and
teamwork

Service Learning
project - Veterans
graves flag
placement

Participate in
Proud to be an
American Memoriz
Day Ceremony
Memorial day
Parade

Participate in JROT
Cadet leadership
challenge (JCLC
summer camp

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$0.00

$150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$780.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$750.00

$412.50

$0.00

$495.00
$440.00

$55.00

$0.00

$495.00

$495.00

$0.00

$0.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$605.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$0.00

$412.50
$0.00

$495.00
$440.00

$55.00

$0.00

$495.00
$495.00

$0.00

$0.00

$205.00

$55.00

$205.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,385.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$0.00

Schemel will drive

Rain Date - 10/7/24

Schemel will drive

Student going to Cranford and
Cranford Center

Using Outside Contractor

Schemel will drive

Schemel will drive

Schemel will drive

Using Outside Contractor

Schemel will drive

Schemel will drive

Schemel will drive

Schemel will drive






